www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243
SBS Stainless Steel 120 Vac Fan – 12" x 12"
Intake or Exhaust Ventilation for Code Requirements
Meet enclosed room ventilation safety requirements
and create an automated gas ventilation system using
SBS-Fans in conjunction with SBS-Gas detection
systems. This 12" x 12" fan automatically vents out
dangerous gas levels that build up in industrial,

115 Vac, 50Hz, 853 CFM, 447 CFM w/ louvers,
353 CFM w/ filter
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-FAN-120-EX Exhaust fan 12", 115/120 Vac, stainless steel
SBS-FAN-120-IN Intake fan 12", 115/120 Vac, stainless steel
SBS-FAN-120-RH Rain hood for SBS-FAN 12" stainless steel
SBS-FAN-120-FLT Filter pack (quantity of six) for SBS-FAN
Filter
Works with SBS-Gas detectors — the
detector’s internal relay will activate
exhaust fan at 25% LEL concentration of